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            CHICKEN SKEWERS $7 Chicken breast grilled to perfection and smothered in your choice of sauce: Bird’s Nest Hot Sauce - Hot BBQ - BBQ - Teriyaki - Hot Teriyaki - Honey BBQ STUFFED MUSHROOMS $10 Mushroom caps stuﬀed with spinach, artichokes and cheeses. FRIED MUSHROOMS $6 Beer battered by hand in house, with ranch or honey mustard for dipping. HUMMUS AND VEGGIE PLATE $9 Our secret recipe homemade hummus served with grilled pita bread, homemade corn chips and lots of fresh veggies. ARTICHOKE DIP AND VEGGIE PLATE $9 Open wide and enjoy homemade corn chips and warm pita served with homemade spinach artichoke dip and assorted fresh veggies. CHEEZY GARLIC BREAD $5 Garlic bread baked just right, topped with mozzarella cheese. Served with tangy marinara for dipping. ONION RINGS $6 A basket of yummy, freshly made beer battered onion rings FRENCH FRIES $4 Choice of: Regular - Seasoned Curly Fries - Garlic Fries - Cajun Add cheese for dipping $6 STUFFED PEPPERS $8 Roasted bell peppers stuﬀed with ground beef and rice and turkey and rice. Topped with tomato, mozzarella, parmesan and homemade marinara sauce. BALL PARK NACHOS $3 Homemade corn chips smothered with cheese and jalapeños. NACHOS $10 Homemade corn chips smothered with chicken chili, melted cheeses and lettuce. Served with sides of pico de gallo, sour cream, and guacamole. PULLED PORK NACHOS $13 Homemade corn chips smothered with pulled pork, melted cheeses and lettuce. Served with sides of pico de gallo, sour cream, and guacamole. QUESADILLAS $7 Flour tortillas stuﬀed with melted cheeses and pico de gallo. Served with sides of jalapeno’s, sour cream, and guacamole. Add grilled chicken breast $9 Add grilled steak $10 CHILI CHEESE FRIES $8 Fries smothered in cheese and our original chicken chili. VICTORY STICKS $7 Breaded mozzarella sticks served with tangy marinara for dipping. Appetizers 2500 NORTH SOUTHPORT AVENUE CHICAGO, IL 60614 773.472.1502 Wings Wings Wings VOTED “BEST WINGS IN CHICAGO” BY THE CHICAGO TRIBUNE Basket of 10 $12 Basket of 20 $22 Basket of 30 $30 Wing baskets include celery, blue cheese and ranch dressing. (with the exception of Thursdays and Sundays) BIRD’S NEST HOT SAUCE – HOT BBQ – BBQ – TERIYAKI – HOT TERIYAKI – HONEY BBQ HOUSE SALAD $7 Romaine lettuce topped with carrots, cucumbers, tomatoes, bell peppers, onion, and croutons. Add grilled chicken $10 BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $11 Grilled chicken breast marinated in our Bird’s Nest Hot Sauce with romaine lettuce, carrots, cucumbers, tomatoes, bell peppers, onion, and croutons. Served with a warm pita. CHEF SALAD $10 Romaine lettuce with turkey breast, bacon, tomatoes, onion, and hardboiled egg. SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD $12 Black beans, corn, pico, and cheddar jack cheese over mixed greens and romaine. Topped with avocado, cajun chicken, and tortilla strips. CHICKEN BLT SALAD $11 Grilled chicken over mixed greens and romaine with tomatoes, crumbled bacon, and fresh avocado SPINACH SALAD $10 Fresh spinach, with tomato, onion, cucumber, and avocado. TACO SALAD $8 Romaine lettuce, shredded cheddar/jack cheese, black beans, tomatoes, and tortilla strips. Served in a spinach tortilla. Add grilled chicken breast or ground beef $11 Add steak $13 CAESAR SALAD $6 Traditional fresh Caesar dressing over crisp romaine lettuce. Topped with garlic croutons and Parmesan cheese. Add grilled chicken $9 NEST SALAD $12 Mixed greens and romaine lettuce, grilled chicken breast, tomatoes, craisins, almonds, and fresh goat cheese with balsamic vinaigrette. CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $5 Delicious, homemade with chicken breast, topped with tortilla chips and fresh cilantro. WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI $6 A Bird’s Nest creation. Tender chicken breast with a perfected blend of veggies and spices. A must try! In a sourdough bread bowl $8 Salad dressing choices: Italian Caesar Ranch French 1000 Island Blue cheese Honey Mustard Balsamic Soups and Salads 
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CHICKEN SKEWERS $7Chicken breast grilled to perfection and smothered in your choice of sauce:Bird’s Nest Hot Sauce - Hot BBQ - BBQ - Teriyaki - Hot Teriyaki - Honey BBQ
 STUFFED MUSHROOMS $10Mushroom caps stu�ed with spinach, artichokes and cheeses.
 FRIED MUSHROOMS $6Beer battered by hand in house, with ranch or honey mustard for dipping.
 HUMMUS AND VEGGIE PLATE $9Our secret recipe homemade hummus served with grilled pita bread, homemadecorn chips and lots of fresh veggies.
 ARTICHOKE DIP AND VEGGIE PLATE $9Open wide and enjoy homemade corn chips and warm pita served withhomemade spinach artichoke dip and assorted fresh veggies.
 CHEEZY GARLIC BREAD $5Garlic bread baked just right, topped with mozzarella cheese. Served with tangymarinara for dipping.
 ONION RINGS $6A basket of yummy, freshly made beer battered onion rings
 FRENCH FRIES $4Choice of: Regular - Seasoned Curly Fries - Garlic Fries - CajunAdd cheese for dipping $6
 STUFFED PEPPERS $8Roasted bell peppers stu�ed with ground beef and rice and turkey and rice.Topped with tomato, mozzarella, parmesan and homemade marinara sauce.
 BALL PARK NACHOS $3Homemade corn chips smothered with cheese and jalapeños.
 NACHOS $10Homemade corn chips smothered with chicken chili, melted cheeses and lettuce.Served with sides of pico de gallo, sour cream, and guacamole.
 PULLED PORK NACHOS $13Homemade corn chips smothered with pulled pork, melted cheeses andlettuce. Served with sides of pico de gallo, sour cream, and guacamole.
 QUESADILLAS $7Flour tortillas stu�ed with melted cheeses and pico de gallo. Served with sidesof jalapeno’s, sour cream, and guacamole.Add grilled chicken breast $9Add grilled steak $10
 CHILI CHEESE FRIES $8Fries smothered in cheese and our original chicken chili.
 VICTORY STICKS $7Breaded mozzarella sticks served with tangy marinara for dipping.
 Appetizers
 2500 NORTH SOUTHPORT AVENUE CHICAGO, IL 60614773.472.1502
 Wings Wings WingsVOTED “BEST WINGS IN CHICAGO”
 BY THE CHICAGO TRIBUNE
 Basket of 10 $12Basket of 20 $22Basket of 30 $30
 Wing baskets include celery, blue cheese and ranch dressing.(with the exception of Thursdays and Sundays)
 BIRD’S NEST HOT SAUCE – HOT BBQ – BBQ – TERIYAKI – HOT TERIYAKI – HONEY BBQ
 HOUSE SALAD $7Romaine lettuce topped with carrots, cucumbers, tomatoes, bell peppers,onion, and croutons.Add grilled chicken $10
 BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $11Grilled chicken breast marinated in our Bird’s Nest Hot Sauce withromaine lettuce, carrots, cucumbers, tomatoes, bell peppers, onion,and croutons. Served with a warm pita.
 CHEF SALAD $10Romaine lettuce with turkey breast, bacon, tomatoes, onion, and hardboiled egg.
 SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD $12Black beans, corn, pico, and cheddar jack cheese over mixed greensand romaine. Topped with avocado, cajun chicken, and tortilla strips.
 CHICKEN BLT SALAD $11Grilled chicken over mixed greens and romaine with tomatoes, crumbledbacon, and fresh avocado
 SPINACH SALAD $10Fresh spinach, with tomato, onion, cucumber, and avocado.
 TACO SALAD $8Romaine lettuce, shredded cheddar/jack cheese, black beans,tomatoes, and tortilla strips. Served in a spinach tortilla.Add grilled chicken breast or ground beef $11Add steak $13
 CAESAR SALAD $6Traditional fresh Caesar dressing over crisp romaine lettuce.Topped with garlic croutons and Parmesan cheese.Add grilled chicken $9
 NEST SALAD $12Mixed greens and romaine lettuce, grilled chicken breast, tomatoes, craisins,almonds, and fresh goat cheese with balsamic vinaigrette.
 CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $5Delicious, homemade with chicken breast, topped with tortilla chips and fresh cilantro.
 WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI $6A Bird’s Nest creation. Tender chicken breast with a perfectedblend of veggies and spices. A must try!In a sourdough bread bowl $8
 Salad dressing choices:
 Italian Caesar Ranch French 1000 Island Blue cheese Honey Mustard Balsamic
 Soups and Salads

Page 2
                        

Check our website for daily specials! www.birdsnestbar.com
 No separate checks, please.
 All wraps Stu�ed full into a 12” spinach tortilla.Include your choice of a side: Fries, garlic fries, seasoned fries, pasta salad, or potato salad.Substitute with a soup or salad for $2.
 CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP $9Grilled chicken breast with traditional caesar dressing, romaine lettuce, tomato,onion, and parmesan cheese.
 TURKEY CLUB WRAP $10Freshly shaved turkey breast with swiss, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo
 BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $10Grilled chicken breast sliced and smothered with our Bird’s Nest Hot Sauce.Then Stu�ed with lettuce, tomato, onion, and blue cheese.
 SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN WRAP $10Blackened chicken breast with homemade black bean corn salsa, fresh cilantro,and spicy chipotle mayo.
 Wraps
 Italian style sandwich with a golden brown crust. We make ‘em with fresh sourdough bread. Include your choice of a side: Fries, garlic fries, seasoned fries, pastasalad, or potato salad. Substitute with a soup or salad for $2.
 CHICKEN PANINI $10Grilled chicken breast, roasted red pepper, balsamic glaze, and fresh mozzarella.
 BUFFALO CHICKEN PANINI $10Grilled chicken breast, Bird’s Nest Hot Sauce, and crumbled blue cheese
 PESTO CHICKEN PANINI $10Grilled chicken breast, pesto, sundried tomatoes, and fresh mozzarella cheese.
 STEAK PANINI $12Tender grilled steak, romaine lettuce, blue cheese, and horseradish mayo.
 VEGGIE PANINI $8Grilled onions, green and red peppers, mushrooms, avocado, and swiss cheese.
 Panini Sandwiches
 CHEESE PIZZA $10
 SAUSAGE PIZZA $12
 PEPPERONI PIZZA $12
 BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA $10Add any topping for $2 each: Italian sausage - pepperoni - ham - green peppers -red peppers - onion - mushroom - green olives - tomatoes
 BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $13Tender chicken breast, BBQ sauce, and mozzarella.
 ITALIAN BEEF PIZZA $14Shaved Italian beef, giardiniera, and mozzarella.
 PESTO PIZZA $16Our delicious homemade pesto with sun dried tomatoes, artichoke hearts,parmesan and mozzarella cheeses.Add chicken $3
 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $13Tender chicken breast, Bird’s Nest Hot Sauce, and mozzarella
 Pizzas
 Include your choice of a side: Fries, garlic fries, seasoned fries, pasta salad, or potato salad.Substitute with a soup or salad for $2.Add cheese, grilled onions, grilled mushrooms, avocado or bacon for an extra $1 each.Cheese choices: american, provolone, cheddar, swiss, mozzarella, blue cheese crumbles
 ITALIAN BEEF $10Traditional shaved Italian beef served on a fresh hoagie roll with a side of au jusand spicy giardiniera.Add mozzarella cheese $11
 CHICKEN SALAD $9Two warm pitas stu�ed with tossed grilled chicken breast,romaine lettuce, tomato, onion, and ranch dressing. Delicious!
 CLUB $10Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo stacked on your choice of toasted15-grain bread or Texas toast.
 PULLED PORK $10Need we say more? Home cooked tender pulled pork in our Bird’s Nest Hot-BBQsauce served on a brioche bun.
 CHICKEN TENDERS $9Breaded and fried chicken breast tenders served atop a basket of french fries.Your choice of dipping sauce:Bird’s Nest Hot Sauce - BBQ - Honey Mustard - Ranch
 THE FAHY $13Our hand packed half pound burger smothered in BBQ and topped withfresh battered onion rings, bacon, and cheddar cheese.
 TACOS $9Three tacos, chicken or ground beef with lettuce, pico de gallo, and shreddedcheddar jack cheese. Served in corn or flour tortillas with a side of chips and salsa.Substitude steak for $2
 DRUNKEN BUFFALO CHICKEN $12Fresh beer battered deep fried chicken breast covered with our Bird’s NestHot Sauce, blue cheese dressing, blue cheese crumbles, and celery seed.
 BIRD’S NEST BURGER $10A huge half pound, hand packed burger cooked to your liking. Served withlettuce, tomato, red onion, and a pickle.Add cheese $11
 TURKEY BURGER $10At frst bite you can tell our turkey burger is made from scratch. Served withlettuce, tomato, onion, and a side of mayo.
 GRILLED CHEESE $6The old standby! American cheese on Texas toast.Add bacon and tomato $8Add ham $8
 BIG BIRD GRILLED CHICKEN $10Grilled chicken breast served on a toasted brioche bun.Order it: Plain - Bu�alo - Blackened - Jerk - BBQ - Hot BBQ - Teriyaki - Cajun
 CHICKEN BLT $10Grilled chicken breast with crisp bacon, fresh lettuce, avocado and tomato.Served with mayo on toasted multigrain bread.
 THE DON $12Cajun chicken breast rolled in Bird’s Nest Hot-BBQ sauce and topped with bacon.Served with lettuce, tomato, and onion.
 CHICKEN PHILLY $10Grilled chicken smothered with peppers and onions in a fresh hoagie rolltopped with provolone cheese.
 Sandwiches 'n More
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                                AIR FRYER COOKBOOK 550 Recipes For Every Day · Chicken Kebabs Jerk-Style Chicken Wings Old Bay Crispy Chicken Wings Philly Chicken Cheesesteak Stromboli Chicken with Delicious Sauce,

                            

                                                    
                                Air Fried Korean Chicken Wings - Breville Platform Site · Air Fried Korean Chicken Wings Prep 20 minutes / Cook 30 minutes Serves 4 Wings 1½ pounds (680g) chicken wing drumettes

                            

                                                    
                                NACHOS CALYPSO CHICKEN WINGS MEDITERRANEAN …CALYPSO CHICKEN WINGS 12 Crispy Chicken Wings, Sweet Plantains, Caribbean BBQ Sauce LOADED FRIES 10 Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Bacon, Sour

                            

                                                    
                                APPETIZERS BURGERS AND WRAPS · 2020-05-01 · Chicken Thai Bites Onion Rings Original Burger 1lb Chicken Wings 2lbs Chicken Wings Veggie Nachos Buffalo Chicken Nachos $11.99 $6.29
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                                STARTERS TERIYAKI CHICKEN WINGS - YUME SUSHIyume-sushi.co.za/wp-content/uploads/2016/11/menu-new-11...STARTERS TERIYAKI CHICKEN WINGS EDAMAME 45 Steamed Salty Asian Bean Pods CHICKEN

                            

                                                    
                                Wing Recipes Starting on Page 26 · About Ingredients Chicken Wings We prefer Buffalo Style chicken wings over every other type of wings. A true Buffalo Style chicken wing is not

                            

                                                    
                                ROBERT CONARD’S SMOKED ORANGE CHICKEN WINGS
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                                Almost Famous MURPHY’S bites Chicken Wings › wp-content › ... · Almost Famous MURPHY’S Chicken Wings Fried or Char-grilled Mild • Hot • Garlic Parm • Sweet & Sour •

                            

                                                    
                                Air Fryer Chinese Chicken Wings
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                                peri-peri-chicken-wings - Farmison & Co

                            

                                                    
                                ME-KI-NOC BURGERS Restaurant… · Wing Dings Bone-in wings, choice of plain, BBQ, Buffalo, garlic Parmesan or teriyaki $9 Boneless Chicken Wings Hand-breaded, boneless chicken wings,

                            

                                                    
                                TRADITIONAL WINGS BONELESS WINGS BBQ CHICKEN CLUB … · BBQ CHICKEN CLUB A charbroiled chicken breast basted in our award winning BBQ sauce, topped with cheddar cheese, applewood

                            

                                                    
                                TRADITIONAL WINGS wings • ribs • chicken • burgers • pizza ... · WINGS • RIBS • CHICKEN • BURGERS • PIZZA Great American Food! TAKE-OUT MENU WINKING LIZARD TAVERNsince
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                                The Chicken Wing Cookbook · Chinese Chicken Wings 14 Hot Chicken Wing Dip 15 Jar Doo Chicken Wings 16 Mahogany Chicken Wings17 ... Heat oil in a deep skillet or deep fryer and deep

                            

                                                    
                                300 Chicken Recipes 300 Chicken Recipes - Ron Douglas · 300 chicken recipes 2 oriental chicken tenders curried peanut chicken..... 3 oriental chicken wings..... 4

                            

                                                    
                                FOOD MENU BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT€¦ · Five chicken strips, smoky chipotle mayo. Chicken wings (wheat) 1289 kcal 8.55 Ten spicy chicken wings, Sriracha hot sauce, blue cheese dip. GOURMET

                            

                                                    
                                Aina Haina Shopping Center Hours of Operation 820 West Hind … · 2020-05-15 · Mama Chicken Wings (Cánh Gà Chiên Nuỏc Mām): 6 wings - $8.75 Deep fried chicken wings tossed

                            

                                                    
                                Mandarin OrangeSalad $7.5 Fried $6Pickles Chicken Wings ... · PDF fileMandarin Fried $6Pickles Lightly breaded dill pickles with Chipotle Ranch Chicken Wings $10 Chicken wings tossed

                            

                                                    
                                SKM C30820011411280 - IHG · 2021. 3. 17. · CLASSIC WINGS Crispy chicken wings tossed in Buffalo sauce with blue cheese, celery, and carrots. $10 CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS Chicken

                            

                                                    
                                CHICKEN WINGS, BONELESS CHICKEN & SAUCES · LA NOVA HOT WINGS The Flavor known around the world as “Buffalo Style”. These wings are covered in our famous hot sauce recipe with

                            

                                                    
                                SHEET PAN BAKED CHICKEN THIGHS - Amazon S3 · CHICKEN WINGS AND DRUMETTES 2 lbs chicken, small wings and drumettes 1 ½ tsp baking powder ½ tsp salt Foil, for baking ½ lemon, wedges

                            

                                                    
                                Starters - Unionville … · 1 lb Chicken Wings 13 Served with French Fries Just the Wings 20 pcs 25 30 pcs 36 ... Lettuce & Hoisin Sauce Buffalo Chicken Wrap 13 Breaded Chicken,

                            

                                                    
                                Chicken Tenders, Wings & Sauces 2015

                            

                                                    
                                BONELESS Green Man Chicken Wings

                            

                                                    
                                Restaurant-Style Buffalo Chicken Wings Recipe - Allrecipes.pdf

                            

                                                    
                                NASHVILLE BRAND HOT CHICKEN WINGS - US Foods

                            

                                                    
                                sunshinefoodmarket.kworldservices.com · MORE FRESH MEAT SPECIALS Chicken 20 . ase Chicken Leg Hen Turkey Bone-In Beef Beef Beef Party Wings Mixed Chicken Quarters Wings Chuck Steak

                            

                                                    
                                Nashville Chicken Wings

                            

                                                    
                                MAIN MENU...Chilli Doritos oven baked with cheese, diced chicken tikka, jalapeños and chipotle sauce. BBQ CHICKEN WINGS..... £6.95 Classic skin on chicken wings in Korean BBQ glaze
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